Exhibit C Insurance Requirements 

The term of this Agreement shall be from commence on January 10, 2017 and end on 
January 9, 2018, with the option for two additional one-year terms. 

The compensation payable to CONTRACTOR hereunder shall not exceed Twenty-Five 
Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) for the term of this Agreement.    

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day and 
year first above written. 

COUNTY OF MENDOCINO 

CONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME 

DEPARTMENT FISCAL REVIEW: 

DEPARTMENT NAME: